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SV 9650.610 - Busbar gland

For the busbar gland in the diver panel module.

Features

Model No.

Applications

Supply includes

To fit busbars

Packs of

Weight/pack

Customs tariff number
EAN

ETIM 7.0

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2024

SV 9650.610

The busbar gland may also be used as a cover for the longitudinal
connectors.

Assembly parts
Maxi-PLS 3200
1 pc(s).

0.14 kg
85369001
4028177388833
EC002270

27409221



