## Rittal - The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.





## SV 9650.610 Busbar gland

State: 20/05/2024 (Source: rittal.com/sg-en)



## SV 9650.610 - Busbar gland

For the busbar gland in the diver panel module.

## **Features**

Model No.	SV 9650.610
Applications	The busbar gland may also be used as a cover for the longitudinal connectors.
Supply includes	Assembly parts
To fit busbars	Maxi-PLS 3200
Packs of	1 pc(s).
Weight/pack	0.14 kg
Customs tariff number	85369001
EAN	4028177388833
ETIM 7.0	EC002270
ECLASS 8.0	27409221

© Rittal 2024 2